Tiffin School - player stats

Name
Yunila Pereira
Vedant Hariharan
Vanya Smolyakov
Taha Imran
Simon Van Es
Shriyans Muddana
Ryan Karmakar
Quique Julia de Pablo
Pavishok Sripaskaran
Joshua Savage
Joshua Franks
Isaac Lam
Harry Shute
Farrell Khoi Tza Foo
Ernest Robinson
Dylan Choi
David ] Varghese
Cathal Lucey
Arth Sharma
Anixton Linton
Alexander Jim John

Score Games Percentage

NN WL, N~ DN NN

O[\JN\"'

2

Adrian Jimenez Peralda 2

Aarav Bansal

2

3

W W W W W W W W WwWwWw W W W Wwwwwwwwwow

67
67
33
100
33
67
100
83
67
67
67
33
67
33
100
67
67
17
67
0
67
67
67

102565
102564
50730
68813
86187
50734
59741
68812
71691
53112
71690
19882
103253
68809
89467
105459
53106
50725
87988
50726
68806
87994
68805



